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212.636
195.357
193.070
195.357
228.037
228.037
228.037
228.037
228.037
196.839
196.839
196.839
225.665
227.945
227.945
227.945
227.945
227.945
228.037
227.945
227.945
228.037
229.396
228.037
208.059
164.519
164.519
164.519
181.492
164.519
228.037
228.037
164.519
226.361
214.898
223.633
222931
222931
195.623
214.636
214.636
214.636
225.665
195.623
230.155
213.932
196.839
196.839
196.839
227.945
227.945

196.839
227.945

10:34:40
10:34:41
10:34:43
10:34:44
10:35:55
10:18:30
10:34:57
10:08:46
09:45:29
09:45:31
10:22:45
10:08:44
10:06:53
10:08:51
10:35:26
10:35:29
10:35:30
10:35:34
10:35:37
10:10:16
10:10:17
10:10:20
10:33:49
10:36:02
10:36:04
10:36:05
10:36:11
10:36:11
10:36:20
10:36:17
10:36:19
10:36:32
10:37:47
10:36:41
10:20:25
09:44:50
09:44:52
09:44:52
09:58:49
09:44:58
10:37:12
10:37:15
09:45:09
10:35:56
10:26:33
10:33:46
10:33:37
10:33:39
10:11:17
10:27:01
10:27:02
10:27:03
10:36:09
10:11:37
10:40:33
10:27:14
10:13:22
10:13:23
10:13:27
10:39:19
10:39:20

10:13:30
10:39:22

03:04:40
03:04:41
03:04:43
03:04:44
03:05:55
02:48:30
03:04:57
02:38:46
02:15:29
02:15:31
02:52:45
02:38:44
02:36:53
02:38:51
03:05:26
03:05:29
03:05:30
03:05:34
03:05:37
02:40:16
02:40:17
02:40:20
03:03:49
03:06:02
03:06:04
03:06:05
03:06:11
03:06:11
03:06:20
03:06:17
03:06:19
03:06:32
03:07:47
03:06:41
02:50:25
02:14:49
02:14:51
02:14:51
02:28:48
02:14:57
03:07:12
03:07:15
02:15:08
03:05:57
02:56:32
03:03:46
03:03:37
03:03:39
02:41:17
02:57:00
02:57:01
02:57:02
03:06:09
02:41:37
03:10:33
02:57:13
02:43:22
02:43:23
02:43:27
03:09:19
03:09:20

02:43:30
03:09:22

123436
1234.25
1234.02
1233.91
1233.86
123250
1232.47
1232.14
1231.88
1231.58
1230.89
1230.72
1230.66
1229.82
1229.75
1229.42
1229.31
1228.87
1228.54
1228.20
1228.07
1227.69
1227.67
1225.29
1225.07
1224.96
1224.30
1224.30
1223.81
1223.64
1223.43
1222.50
1221.60
1221.52
1220.89
1220.32
1220.02
1220.02
1219.70
1219.11
1218.15
1217.82
1217.46
1217.32
1217.32
1216.94
1214.11
1213.89
1212.91
1212.63
1212.52
1212.41
1212.28
1210.41
1207.85
1207.18
1204.89
1204.77
1204.28
1204.04
1203.93

1203.91
1203.72

89.46
89.37
89.28
89.19
89.10
89.01
88.92
88.83
88.74
88.65
88.56
88.47
88.38
88.29
88.20
88.11
88.02
87.93
87.84
87.75
87.66
87.57
87.48
87.39
87.30
87.21
87.12
87.03
86.94
86.85
86.76
86.67
86.58
86.49
86.40
86.31
86.22
86.13
86.04
85.95
85.86
85.77
85.68
85.59
85.50
85.41
85.32
85.23
85.14
85.05
84.95
84.86
84.77
84.68
84.59
84.50
84.41
84.32
84.23
84.14
84.05

83.96
83.87

105.735
106.631
107.527
108.423
109.319
110.215
111.111
112.007
112.903
113.799
114.695
115.591
116.487
117.384
118.280
119.176
120.072
120.968
121.864
122.760
123.656
124.552
125.448
126.344
127.240
128.136
129.032
129.928
130.824
131.720
132.616
133.513
134.409
135.305
136.201
137.097
137.993
138.889
139.785
140.681
141.577
142.473
143.369
144.265
145.161
146.057
146.953
147.849
148.746
149.642
150.538
151.434
152.330
153.226
154.122
155.018
155.914
156.810
157.706
158.602
159.498

160.394
161.290

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
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®pyH3sa AH
®pyH3a AH
®pyH3a AH
®pyH3a AH
Bepkosuy A.B.
Byavra M.
®pyH3a AH
[po3a [.I.
Maukynak B.A.
Maukynsak B.A.
bocraH 1.9.
OBauyk All.
Kipisk .
OBauyk All.
JloriH .M.
Jlorin .M.
Jlorin .M.
Jlorin .M.
Norin .M.
KopHiscbkuii [.B.
KopHiscbkuia [1.B.
KopHiscbkuia 11.B.
Kncennus €.B.
PpyH3a AH
®pyH3za AH
PpyH3a AH
®pyH3a AH
®pyH3a AH
Jlorin .M.
®pyH3a AH
®pyH3a AH
JloriH .M.
Bepkosuy A.B.
JloriH .M.
Linbynak B.I.
Tkau J1.B.
Tkau J1.B.
Tkau J1.B.
Kaetunu C.B.
Tkau J1.B.
Jlorin .M.
Jlorin .M.
Tkau J1.B.
KyuypsaH B.I.
Pokoua K.C.
Cnizak M.I.

Bypna B-lMonecky B
Bypna B-lMonecky B

['poza /.I.
YHrypsaH [l
YHrypsaH [l
YHrypsaH [l

Kncennus €.B.

['poza /.I.
Epumecky T
Inobak M.I.

KopHiscbkuia [1.B.
KopHiscbkuia 1.B.
KopHiscbkuni [.B.

PpyH3a AH

®pyH3za AH

KopHiscbkuii [.B.
PpyH3a AH

BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BbykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa

BykosunHa
BykoBunHa



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

BE-6161205-21
BE-2129323-21
BE-2129329-21
BE-2129338-21
463902-21
3344817-21
BE-2129340-21
BE-2129319-21
463913-21
3515219-21
3512122-21
463987-21
BE-2129330-21
457708-21
1935089-21
457738-21
33755-21
3344189-21
BE-2129335-21
3515258-21
3344109-21
3344121-21
3344118-21
3515629-21
3344498-21
1933822-21
3515647-21
3343113-21
3343126-21
3343110-21
13487-21
1931547-21
3515631-21
3344309-21
3343135-21
3344511-21
3515222-21
33797-21
33775-21
3343214-21
BE-2129334-21
464000-21
450185-21
BE-2129353-21
3343565-21
4523071-21
BE-4190168-21
BE-2129358-21
150196-21
3515566-21
4523079-21
3515562-21
3342943-21
3342987-21
1933767-21
3342968-21
4525329-21

DV-04327-580-21

18603-21
3343134-21

3343105-21
454008-21
3342972-21
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227.945
228.037
228.037
228.037
196.839
181.769
228.037
228.037
196.839
228.037
233.829
196.839
228.037
195.623
199.207
195.623
199.207
229.396
228.037
229.396
212.636
212.636
212.636
226.361
230.155
226.361
226.361
214.898
214.898
214.898
213.932
226.361
226.361
227.945
214.898
222931
228.037
199.207
199.207
195.357
228.037
196.839
196.839
228.037
164.280
225.665
227.945
228.037
196.839
227.945
225.665
227.945
207.676
207.676
226.361
207.676
169.192
208.059
167.853
214.898

214.898
195.623
207.676

10:39:23
10:39:29
10:39:32
10:39:32
10:13:37
10:01:06
10:39:35
10:39:39
10:13:48
10:39:46
10:44:38
10:13:54
10:40:01
10:13:09
10:16:10
10:13:13
10:16:13
10:41:39
10:40:32
10:41:42
10:27:45
10:27:46
10:27:50
10:39:22
10:42:34
10:39:23
10:39:23
10:30:12
10:30:14
10:30:16
10:29:32
10:40:00
10:40:02
10:41:26
10:30:34
10:37:34
10:41:53
10:17:41
10:17:45
10:14:36
10:42:18
10:16:06
10:16:07
10:42:29
09:48:43
10:40:34
10:42:30
10:42:37
10:16:16
10:42:34
10:40:40
10:42:41
10:25:39
10:25:41
10:41:29
10:25:42
09:53:11
10:26:08
09:52:07
10:31:58

10:31:59
10:15:39
10:25:52

03:09:23
03:09:29
03:09:32
03:09:32
02:43:37
02:31:07
03:09:35
03:09:39
02:43:48
03:09:46
03:14:39
02:43:54
03:10:01
02:43:09
02:46:10
02:43:13
02:46:13
03:11:39
03:10:32
03:11:42
02:57:45
02:57:46
02:57:50
03:09:23
03:12:34
03:09:24
03:09:24
03:00:11
03:00:13
03:00:15
02:59:31
03:10:01
03:10:03
03:11:26
03:00:33
03:07:34
03:11:53
02:47:41
02:47:45
02:44:36
03:12:18
02:46:06
02:46:07
03:12:29
02:18:41
03:10:34
03:12:30
03:12:37
02:46:16
03:12:34
03:10:40
03:12:41
02:55:39
02:55:41
03:11:30
02:55:42
02:23:10
02:56:08
02:22:07
03:01:57

03:01:58
02:45:39
02:55:52

1203.61
1203.47
1203.15
1203.15
1203.05
1202.84
1202.83
1202.41
1201.70
1201.67
1201.28
1200.97
1200.09
1199.04
1198.84
1198.55
1198.48
1196.95
1196.83
1196.64
1196.27
1196.15
1195.71
1195.25
1195.20
1195.15
1195.15
1192.66
1192.44
1192.22
1191.71
1191.27
1191.06
1190.73
1190.24
1188.54
1188.41
1187.99
1187.52
1186.86
1185.84
1185.06
1184.94
1184.71
1184.57
1184.18
1184.13
1183.89
1183.88
1183.72
1183.56
1183.00
1182.33
1182.10
1182.04
1181.99
1181.79
1181.26
1181.10
1181.08

1180.97
1180.94
1180.87

83.78
83.69
83.60
83.51
83.42
83.33
83.24
83.15
83.06
82.97
82.88
82.79
82.70
82.61
82.52
82.43
82.34
82.25
82.16
82.07
81.98
81.89
81.80
81.71
81.62
81.53
81.44
81.35
81.26
81.17
81.08
80.99
80.90
80.81
80.72
80.63
80.54
80.45
80.36
80.27
80.18
80.09
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

162.186
163.082
163.978
164.875
165.771
166.667
167.563
168.459
169.355
170.251
171.147
172.043
172.939
173.835
174.731
175.627
176.523
177.419
178.315
179.211
180.108
181.004
181.900
182.796
183.692
184.588
185.484
186.380
187.276
188.172
189.068
189.964
190.860
191.756
192.652
193.548
194.444
195.341
196.237
197.133
198.029
198.925
199.821
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

O O O O O = OO N = O =2 N =2 2 O W 2 2 2 2 g W =2 NN NN =2 D =2 NN w2 W2 W= 2 a A a a2 DD W w2 2w

o O =

®pyH3sa AH
Jlorin .M
Jlorit .M
JloriH .M
KopHiscbkuia 1.B.
Manyw C.K.
Jlorin .M
Jlorit .M
KopHiscbkuia [1.B.
Jlorit I'M
lanan O.M.
KopHiscbkuia [1.B.
Jlorit .M
[po3a A.l.
Bosowyk B.B.
['poza /.I.
Bosowyk B.B.
Bepkosuy A.B.
Jlorin .M
bepkosuy A.B.
bocraH 1.9.
bocraH ..
bocraH 1.9.
KyuypsH B.I.
Epumecky T
KyuypsH B.I.
Kyuypsan B.IM.
Pokoua K.C.
Pokoua K.C.
Pokoua K.C.
Inobak M.I.
KyuypsaH B.I.
KyuypsaH B.I.
PpyH3a AH
Pokoua K.C.

Bypna B-lMonecky B

Jlorin .M
Bonouyk B.B.
Bonouyyk B.B.

Ogauyk All.

Jlorin .M

KopHiscbkuii [.B.
KopHiscbkuia [1.B.

Jlorin .M
MplikaH KA.
Kncennus €.B.

®pyH3a AH

Jlorin .M

KopHiscbkuii [.B.
®pyH3a AH
Kuncennus €.B.
®pyH3a AH
Byavra M./.
Byaura M.
KyuypsH B.I.
Byavra M.
Pouuy B.
Linbynsk B.I.
AnekcaHapos B.C.
Pokoua K.C.

Pokoua K.C.
['poza ..
Byaura M.

BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
BykosunHa
BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosuHa

BykoBunHa
BykosuHa
BykosuHa



BE-2129356-21
3515220-21
3515206-21
457732-21
455989-21
3512119-21
3512198-21
3344173-21
3342994-21
3342953-21
3344849-21
33099-21
3515578-21
3344838-21
456999-21
3343761-21
3343280-21
3515641-21
3344471-21
3344690-21
3344934-21
3344946-21
463565-21
3344150-21
3344831-21
15013-21
3344840-21
33780-21
4523090-21
3512460-21
463978-21
3512120-21
3512121-21
BE-2129360-21
3344102-21
33090-21
3343281-21
3515961-21
450166-21
3343216-21
3342937-21
3344042-21
3515608-21
3344722-21
00970-21
3345199-21
3513233-21
3344947-21
3344995-21
3344965-21
463738-21
3512187-21
3512173-21
3512101-21
3512176-21
3343265-21
3344887-21
3515433-21
462696-21

463585-21
462587-21
463584-21
3344897-21

. D 00 - 0O 2 a4 A0 N 00 24 A4 A O A A O MO O MO 2 0O A A O A A A A A A O .

I Y SN

228.037
228.037
228.037
195.623
164.519
233.829
233.829
229.396
207.676
207.676
170.355
195.357
227.945
181.769
181.769
207.773
202.598
226.361
230.155
222931
213.932
213.932
170.355
212.636
181.769
168.195
181.769
199.207
225.665
193.070
196.839
233.829
233.829
228.037
212.636
195.357
202.598
202.598
175.697
195.357
207.676
195.357
226.361
190.806
164.141
164.519
208.059
213.932
213.970
213.970
181.492
233.829
233.829
233.829
233.829
202.598
181.769
212.636
166.900

166.900
166.900
166.900
181.769

10:43:10
10:43:12
10:43:14
10:15:46
09:49:29
10:48:14
10:48:16
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3344829-21 1 170355 10:02:37 02:32:37  1116.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MonposaH B.B. BykosuHa
462659-21 1 164.141 09:55:46 02:27:16  1114.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O loHuap B.C. BykoBuHa
4525312-21 1 169.192 10:01:49 02:31:48 111457 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Pouuy B. BykoBuHa
462657-21 1 164.141 09:56:17  02:27:47  1110.69 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O loHuap B.C. BykoBuHa
3344149-21 0 212636 1041:39 03:11:39  1109.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BocraH |.&. BykoBuHa
3344098-21 0 214636 104345 03:13:44  1107.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Yurypan Il BykosuHa

15040-21 1 170355 10:03:51  02:33:51 1107.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MonpgosaH B.B. BykoBuHa
3515434-21 1 233829 11:01:12 03:31:13  1107.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Fanan O.M. BykosuHa
3344941-21 1 213932 104349 03:13:48 1103.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Inobak M.I. BykoBuHa
3343271-21 0 202598 10:34:05 03:04:05 1100.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Crpotiko O.T. BykoBuHa
3344991-21 1 213970 10:44:51 03:14:51 1098.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tkauyk .M. BykoBuHa
3344835-21 1 170355 10:05:22 02:35:22  1096.47 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MongosaH B.B. BykoBuHa

15011-21 1 168.195 10:03:40 02:33:40  1094.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Maukynak B.A. BykosuHa
3343563-21 1 164280 10:00:12  02:30:10  1093.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © IvpukaH KA. BykoBuHa
462515-21 1 167.853 10:03:49 02:33:49  1091.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 AnekcaHgpos B.C. BykoBuHa
3343584-21 1 164280 10:00:39 02:30:37  1090.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © TvpuwkaH KA. BykoBuHa

15063-21 1 167.853 10:04:37 02:34:37 1085.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 AnekcaHgpos B.C. BykoBunHa
3343564-21 1 164280 10:01:32 02:31:30  1084.35 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tvpwkax KA. BykosuHa
463588-21 1 166.900 10:03:55 02:33:55  1084.35 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mavkynsk B.A. BykoBuHa
462685-21 1 166.900 10:03:57 02:33:57  1084.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maukynsk B.A. BykoBsuHa

11462-21 1 166.900 10:03:58 02:33:58  1084.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maukynak B.A. BykoBuHa
3512814-21 1 223.633 10:56:23 03:26:23  1083.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Cnizak M.I. BykoBuHa
463735-21 1 181492 10:17:44 02:47:43  1082.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kastnu C.B. BykoBuHa
3343767-21 1 207.773 10:42:08 03:12:08  1081.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Towyk.B.TalBaH  bykoBuHa
3344802-21 1 170355 10:08:38 02:38:38  1073.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MonposaH B.B. BykosuHa
3343560-21 1 164280 10:04:07 02:34:.05 1066.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 IvpukaH KA. BykoBuHa
3343561-21 1 164.280 10:04:31 02:3429  1063.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Impuukan KA. BykoBsuvHa

00966-21 1 164.141 10:03:47 02:35:17  1057.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 loHuap B.C. BykoBuHa
3344888-21 1 181492 10:25:05 02:55:04 1036.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Kastnu C.B. BykoBuHa

15068-21 1 167.853 10:13:36  02:43:36  1026.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 AnekcaHgpos B.C. BykosuHa
462678-21 1 164.141  10:09:24  02:40:54  1020.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © loHuap B.C. BykoBuHa
3345384-21 1 167.853 10:14:44 02:44:44 101894 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 AnexcaHgpos B.C. BykosuHa

15004-21 1 168.195 10:17:45 02:47:45  1002.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maukynsk B.A. BykoBuHa
3343571-21 1 164280 10:14:54  02:44:52 996.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © TvplkaH KA. BykoBuHa

15014-21 1 168.195 10:18:52  02:48:52 996.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maukynak B.A. BykoBuHa

15026-21 1 168.195 10:19:20  02:49:20 993.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Mavynsk B.A. BykoBuHa
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